
Surgical Strike Term-1 Class 12 Study Plan- Physics (Gajendra Sir)
Day & Date Topic Time Slot

Friday, November 12, 2021 वैɮयुत आवेश तथा ¢ेğ (Part-01) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday, November 13, 2021 वैɮयुत आवेश तथा ¢ेğ  (Part-02) 5:00PM-6:00PM
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Holiday Holiday

Monday, November 15, 2021 िèथरवैɮयुत ͪवभव तथा धाǐरता (Part-01) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 िèथरवैɮयुत ͪवभव तथा धाǐरता (Part-02) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 ͪवɮयुत धारा (Part-01) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Thursday, November 18, 2021 ͪवɮयुत धारा (Part-02) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Friday, November 19, 2021 गǓतमान आवेश और चुंबक×व (Part-01) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday, November 20, 2021 गǓतमान आवेश और चुंबक×व (Part-02) 5:00PM-6:00PM
Sunday, November 21, 2021 Holiday Holiday

Monday, November 22, 2021 चुंबक×व एवं ġåय  (Part-01) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 चुंबक×व एवं ġåय (Part-02) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 वैɮयुतचुंबकȧय Ĥेरण (Part-01) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Thursday, November 25, 2021 वैɮयुतचुंबकȧय Ĥेरण (Part-02) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Friday, November 26, 2021 Ĥ×यावतȸ धारा (Part-01) 5:00PM-6:00PM

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Ĥ×यावतȸ धारा (Part-02) 5:00PM-6:00PM
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Holiday Holiday
Monday, November 29, 2021 Doubt Session 5:00PM-6:00PM


